
1. SV Falke Dasbach 1685
Block, Jens 558
Bommersheim, Jörg 567
Litterscheid, Heiko 560

2. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1675
Hartmann, Jürgen 565
Opper, Rene 560
Hartmann, Hubert 550

3. SSV Großenhausen 1 1673
Kreß, Volker 547
Trippel, Stephan 579
Wagner, Dirk 547

4. SV Falken-Gesäß 1653
Fix, Andreas 535
Richter, Kim 558
Sauter, Robin 560

5. SV Falke Dasbach 1636
Würdinger,  Hans-Michael 546
Gugger, Hans-Peter 537
Rink, Andreas 553

6. ESG Echzell 1630
Bönsel, Dieter 536
Schmidt, Florian 570
Weitz, Florian 524

7. SV Selzerbrunnen 1594
Belke, Martin 523
Kost, Wolfgang 538
Kutschka, Thomas 533

8. Wiesbadener SG 1586
Kopp, Michael 540
Seiler, Peter 510
Siegl, Ralf 536

9. SV Marburg 1862 1512
Benner, Stuart 489
Sames, Stefan 496
Teneta, Slawomir 527

10. SV Hesselbühl Dohrenbach 1954 1507
Horn, Andreas 528
Kunz, Alexander 491
Fahrenbach,  Marcus 488

11. TuS Guxhagen I 1473
Bistauer, Gerrit 406
Döring, Axel 533
Engel, Michael 534

12. SV Petersberg 1419
Busch, Thomas 511
Erk, Georg 506
Esterlein, Sergej 402

13. SV 1384 Alsfeld 1395
Baumgarten, Oliver 416
Hess, Paul 493
Kohl, Jens 486

Seite 1 von 3, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 01.07.2017 17:45:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2017
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Zentralfeuerpistole Herren I (2.45.10)



Q. SV 1935 Kriftel 1 1748
Geis, Oliver 578
Reitz, Christian 590
Sauter, Aaron 580

Q. SG Butzbach 1668
Boller, Thomas 539
Gänger, Mathias 559
Rink, Thomas 570

Q. SV Willingshain I 1632
Böhle, Dirk 555
Pyrek, Markus 522
Schroen, Heiko 555

Q. SG Herolz 1 1619
Bense, Holger 545
Hönig, Joachim 534
Ursch, Thomas 540

na. Lufthansa SV Frankfurt 1034
Özkan,  Nesil 0
Seidel, Wolfgang 511
Vlaski, Goran 523

na. SG Kirberg 1026
Fuhrmeister, Bernhard 500
Leber, Thomas 526
Rossel, Ottmar 0

na. SV Ettingshausen 523
Paul, Dieter 0
Schäfer, Ortwin 0
Wosilat, Hardy 523

na. SGes 1928 Sindlingen 0
Bär, Roland 0
Duysak, Cumali 0
Mihm, Georg 0

na. SV 1957 Wissmar 0
Hamberger, Wolfgang 0
Kessler, Joachim 0
May, Monti 0

na. SV Gönnern 0
Hermann, Torsten 0
Lika, Sascha 0
Maerte, Gerhard 0

na. TV Delkenheim 0
Lieske, Lothar 0
Michel, Dirk 0
Richter, Michele 0

Einzelwertung

1. Trippel, Stephan SSV Großenhausen 1 579
2. Schmidt, Florian ESG Echzell 570
3. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 567
4. Opper, Rene SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 560
5. Sauter, Robin SV Falken-Gesäß 560
6. Richter, Kim SV Falken-Gesäß 558
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7. Block, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 558
8. Heyer, Philip SV 1935 Kriftel 553
9. Wagner, Dirk SSV Großenhausen 1 547

10. Kreß, Volker SSV Großenhausen 1 547
11. Schaich, Dirk SV Oberstedten 545
12. Kopp, Michael Wiesbadener SG 540
13. Vetter, Alexander Fürther SV 540
14. Väth, Marcus SPSG Tell Raunheim 538
15. Fix, Andreas SV Falken-Gesäß 535
16. Hönig, Joachim SG Herolz 1 534
17. Engel, Michael TuS Guxhagen I 534
18. Döring, Axel TuS Guxhagen I 533
19. Horn, Andreas SV Hesselbühl Dohrenbach 1954 528
20. Weitz, Florian ESG Echzell 524
21. Belke, Martin SV Selzerbrunnen 523
22. Pyrek, Markus SV Willingshain I 522
23. Schottenhammer, Angelika SV Fechenheim 1899 516
24. Uhrig, Mathias SPSC Maintal 508
25. Sames, Stefan SV Marburg 1862 496
26. Dahms, Marc SV zum Stern Rossbach 494
27. Wehrmann, Kai Oliver SV Nieder-Florstadt 491
28. Fahrenbach,  Marcus SV Hesselbühl Dohrenbach 1954 488
29. Kohl, Jens SV 1384 Alsfeld 486
30. Baumgarten, Oliver SV 1384 Alsfeld 416
31. Bistauer, Gerrit TuS Guxhagen I 406
32. Esterlein, Sergej SV Petersberg 402
Q. Reitz, Christian SV 1935 Kriftel 1 590
Q. Sauter, Aaron SV 1935 Kriftel 1 580
Q. Geis, Oliver SV 1935 Kriftel 1 578

na. Becker, Thorsten SSV Großenhausen 0
na. Götz, Tobias SGes Hubertus 1953 Klein-

Zimmern
0

na. Lika, Sascha SV Goennern 0
na. Michel, Dirk TV Delkenheim 0
na. Range, Lars SV Unterhaun 1953 0
na. Richter, Michele TV Delkenheim 0
na. Schwabeland, Thomas SV Löhlbach 0
na. Zimmer, Jan-Simon SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 0
na. Özkan,  Nesil Lufthansa SV Frankfurt 0
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